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Athena G2 (Medium) Fixed One Wall Light COB 18W

Product Code-

Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-
Beam Angle-

Optional Degree
Lumen output-

Lamp Base-

CRI-

Ip Rating-

Dimmable

Mounting Type-
Material-

Colour-

Warranty-

IFL-ATF10018.TB30.M

18W

240v AC
3000K

36°
15°/60°
2435

COB

80+

IP66

Yes

Wall Mount
Aluminium
Black

5 Years Replacement

60°

1224\

60°

SCI?

-
@100

SoL
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Athena G2 (Medium) Fixed One Wall Light COB 18W

Product Code-

Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-
Beam Angle-

Optional Degree
Lumen output-

Lamp Base-

CRI-

Ip Rating-

Dimmable

Mounting Type-
Material-

Colour-

Warranty-

IFL-ATF10018.TB40.M

18W

240v AC
4000K

36°
15°/60°
2498

COB

80+

IP66

Yes

Wall Mount
Aluminium
Black

5 Years Replacement

60°

1224\

60°

SCI?

-
@100

SoL

16/08/2023
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Athena G2 (Medium) Fixed One Wall Light COB 18W

-

Product Code- IFL-ATF10018.TW30.M

Wattage- 18W 60° 60°
Voltage 240vAC

Colour Temperature (k)- 3000K

Beam Angle- 36°

Optional Degree 15°/60° 30° 30°
Lumen output- 2435

Lamp Base- COB

CRI- 80+

Ip Rating- IP66 C) i
Dimmable Yes ‘C_) . %
Mounting Type- Wall Mount @

Material- Aluminium N—rt

Colour- White

Warranty- 5 Years Replacement 9 100
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Athena G2 (Medium) Fixed One Wall Light COB 18W

-

Product Code- IFL-ATF10018.TW40.M

Wattage- 18W 60° 60°
Voltage 240vAC

Colour Temperature (k)- 4000K

Beam Angle- 36°

Optional Degree 15°/60° 30° 30°
Lumen output- 2498

Lamp Base- COB

CRI- 80+

Ip Rating- IP66 C) i
Dimmable Yes ‘C_) . L~ %
Mounting Type- Wall Mount @"\

Material- Aluminium N—rt

Colour- White

Warranty- 5 Years Replacement 9 100

16/08/2023
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